ARUNSIDE QUADKIDS RESULTS SUMMARY
	CLASS
	TOTAL POINTS
	NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS
	AVERAGE SCORE PER PARTICIPANT
	YEAR GROUP AVERAGE
	AGE BAND AVERAGE (1+2, 3+4, 5+6)

	Yr 1 Bluebells
	3044
	25
	121.76
	117.73
	128.66

	Yr 1 Celadine
	2725
	24
	113.54
	
	

	Yr 2 Clover
	3126
	24
	130.25
	138.57
	

	Yr 2 Hawthorn
	4357
	30
	145.23
	
	

	Yr 3 Hazel
	2661
	29
	91.76
	94.38
	97.60

	Yr 3 Sycamore
	2813
	29
	97.00
	
	

	Yr 4 Holly
	2601
	28
	92.89
	100.88
	

	Yr 4 Willow
	3149
	29
	108.45
	
	

	Yr 5 Oak
	2420
	25
	112.00
	89.29
	100.81

	Yr 5 Chestnut
	2134
	26
	82.08
	
	

	Yr 6 Rowan
	3044
	27
	112.74
	111.30
	

	Yr 6 Lime
	3189
	29
	109.65
	
	



Note scoring data is only comparable within classes, year groups and age bands, NOT between classes or year groups from different age groups because there are differences in the testing and results calculations within each age bands (eg 1+2, 3+4 , 5+6)
